HYT Series800.727.5646 automatictiming.com Automatic Timing & Controls
In
di
ca
tin
g
Li
gh

Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • Greensboro, NC • East Rutherford, NJ
                                        Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER NO. OF LIGHTS VOLTAGE LIGHT MODE BUZZER MOUNTING
TLFPW-24-1 1 24VDC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-24-3 3 24VDC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-120-1 1 120VAC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-120-2 2 120VAC Flashing No Pole
TLFPW-120-3 3 120VAC Flashing No Pole
TLSB-120-1 1 120VAC Steady No Base
TLSB-120-2 2 120VAC Steady No Base
TLSB-120-3 3 120VAC Steady No Base
TLSBPW-120-1 1 120VAC Steady Yes Pole
TLSBPW-120-2 2 120VAC Steady Yes Pole
TLSBPW-120-3 3 120VAC Steady Yes Pole
TLSPW-24-1 1 24VDC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-24-3 3 24VDC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-1 1 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-2 2 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-3 3 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-4 4 120VAC Steady No Pole
TLSPW-120-5 5 120VAC Steady No Pole
TBB-120 None 120VAC None Yes Base
TBPW-120 None 120VAC None Yes Pole
Many other model variations are available on a special order, non-stock  basis.  Special order variations include: 220 VAC, non-standard lens
sequence, multiple lenses of the same color, flashing light/buzzer, pole with base mounting.  Contact Factory for model variation information.

Model K402: 1.18" Dia.
Model K4025: 1.00" Dia.
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE OPERATION DECIBEL RATING BUSHING SIZE
KB-5BAFS 90-240 VAC Steady or Pulse 80dB 25mm dia.
KH-402-1 110 VAC Steady 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402D-12 12 VDC Steady 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402D-24 24 VDC Steady 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402F-12 12 VDC Pulse 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402F-24 24 VDC Pulse 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-4025-1 110 VAC Steady 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025D-12 12 VDC Steady 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025D-24 24 VDC Steady 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025F-12 12 VDC Pulse 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025F-24 24 VDC Pulse 65dB 25mm dia.
\\\DIMENSIONS (MILLIMETERS)
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • Greensboro, NC • East Rutherford, NJ
                                        Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com